Specifier Reference
HD Series
Industrial Steel Units
.
High-Lites is a Philips group brand
Meets New York City Requirements
Description
6 and 12 volt emergency lighting units in

OSHA, Local and State Codes
• UL924 listed
Ordering Guide
Watts For Watts For Watts For Watts For Standard Weight
Model No. Volts 11/2 Hrs. 2 Hrs. 3 Hrs. 4 Hrs. Lamp (Lbs.)
HD-2 6 85 67 47 37 7.2W (-03) 35
HD-4 6 100 79 56 44 7.2W (-03) 40
HD-6 6 152 120 85 66 7.2W (-03) 60
HD-8 6 210 165 117 92 7.2W (-03) 75
12HD-13 12 170 134 95 74 9W (-51) 45
12HD-15 12 210 165 117 92 9W (-51) 65
12HD-17 12 340 268 190 149 9W (-51) 75
Options (1)(2)
Add Suffix Description
-V Voltmeter
-A Ammeter
-LC1 3-Conductor Line Cord (120V)
-TD1 15-Minute Re-transfer Time Delay (120V)
-TD2 15-Minute Re-transfer Time Delay (277V)
-220 220V, 50Hz Input
-SX Self-Diagnostic Circuit
-MH Metal Lighting Heads
-B Black Finish - Housing and Lighting Heads
-SP Special Paint Finish - Specify Color
Accessories
Order Model Description
B-1 Mounting Bracket (HD-2, 4, 6 and 12HD-13 models)
S-4 Mounting Shelf (HD-2, 4, 6 and 12HD-13 models)
S-5 Mounting Shelf (HD-8, 12HD-15 and -17 models)
PG-2 Wire Guard (all models)
900-W-03 Matching Remote Head-Single (6 Volt models) (6V, 7.2W)
900-W-51 Matching Remote Head-Single (12 Volt models) (12V, 9W)
901-W-03 Matching Remote Head-Double (6 Volt models) (6V, 7.2W)
901-W-51 Matching Remote Head-Double (12 Volt models) (12V, 9W)
NOTE: All product specifications shown are subject to change without notice.
(1) Other options available. Consult factory.
(2) Some options may impact product UL listing.  Consult factory.
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true